
Sports Day                                                 
Monday 14th June  

Rec/KS1                                                           
Tuesday 15th June                   

KS2 
Unfortunately, due to covid restrictions parents/

carers are unable to spectate 

Parent  
Interview                 
Telephone Calls 

Tuesday 15th June -Years 4, 5 & 6 
Wednesday 16th June - Nursery, Rec, 

Years 1,2 & 3 
Appointments are now available to book on Scopay 

Whole  School End of Term 

Summer Festival 

Tuesday 20th July  

Year 6 End of Year Treat 

Friday 16th July 

   Safari Park 

Break up for Summer Holidays 

Tuesday 20th July      
Back to school 

Monday 6th September 

Dates for your Diary 2021 
Summer Term 

Year 5 & 6 Summer Performance                  
 

Wednesday 14th July  
Afternoon Performance - 

2pm 
Evening Performance - 

6pm 
 We are hoping to invite           

parents/carers, we will let 
you know when tickets go on sale. 

 

Year 6 Transition Days 
Langley & Madeley 

Academy - Thursday 8th 
July & Friday 9th July  

                  
 HLC & Abraham Darby -            

Monday 5th July 7& Tuesday 6th July 

More details to follow 

 Reception Intake Days                          
    

Tuesday 6th July - 9am - 11.30am  
Tuesday 13th July - 9am - 11.30am 

11am - Parent Meeting  
11.30am - Lunch with your child 

1.30pm - 6pm 

More details to follow 

 

Class Transition Day   
Thursday 8th July 

Children will spend the         
morning with their new class 

teacher 

 Upcoming Visits 

 
Monday 14th June  

 Year 3 - Greek Workshop - £6.50                          
Monday 21st June 

Year 1 - Jackfield Tile Museum -  £10                                        
Wednesday 23rd June                                                        

Reception- Severn Valley Country Park- £10 
Friday 25th June  

Year 5 - Essington Farm - £6.00 
 

            Please make payment &  
              give your consent using 
            your child’s online account 


